Trofej Beograda 2023
Beograd, 3 - 4/6/2023

Event 12
03/06/2023 - 12:01

Women, 200m Freestyle

Open
Startlist Prelim

Heat 1 of 5

3

4 RADOVANOVIC, Suncica
5 PETRONIJEVIC, Barbara

MIHAILOVIC, Vera

Heat 2 of 5

1

2 KRUPNIKOVIC, Milica

3
4

5 GALIJAKBAROVA, Alisa

6
7
8

ILIC, Iva

PETKOVIC, Ana
CORSOVIC, Milica

MALOVIC, Maja
DJORDJEVIC, Sara
VUKCEVIC, Nadja

Heat 3 of 5

A WN PP

5
6
7
8

PAJIC, Natalija
HODZIC, Masa
SULC, Lara
KALJEVIC, Anja
CVETKOVIC, Masa

STEVANOVIC, Marina

SIMIC, Ana
MAJKIC, Ivona

Heat 4 of 5

1
2

H W

5
6
7
8

MARKOVIC, Lena
OBRADOVIC, Jana
MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija
LALKQOVIC, Helena
COROVIC, Katarina
NIKOLIC, Jovana
DJOKIC, Lara
VASILIC, Petra

Heat 5 of 5

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8

BILBIJA, Una
PETROVIC, Una
MOHAMED, Joudy
DONMEZ, Ecem
BUKVIC, Martina
SIMSIC, Divha
RADOS, Helena
USKOKOVIC, Nadja

YB

12  Crvena Zvezda
10 PVK Buducnost
04 CrvenaZvezda

11 Novi Sad
11  Plavi Talas
11 11. April
11 11, April

10 PVK Buducnost
12  PVK Buducnost
09  Mornar

10 PVK Buducnost

11  Mornar

10 Partizan

05 22. April, BL
05 11. April

07 Usce

05 Novi Beograd 011
10 11. April

10 Usce

11 11. April

08 11. April

08 Pirat

05 11. April

08 Usce

07 Usce

11  Mornar

10 Plavi Talas

11 Mornar
08 NoviBeograd 011
05 Alexandria

98  Turkiye
06 11. April
05 BPK

07 Partizan
10 Usce

2585

2:58.32
2:52.38
2:47.94
2:43.65
2:46.24
2:48.25
2:53.55
3:03.23

2:37.55
2:31.32
2:14.69
2:04.55
2:11.83
2:17.52
2:34.64
2:41.74

2:36.59
2:29.06
2:14.35
2:04.46
2:08.14
2:17.25
2:33.54
2:39.97

2:35.47
2:25.41
2:13.76
2:01.87
2:04.67
2:15.10
2:32.34
2:37.92

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76727

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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